Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louis Allison - (523502) - The University Of Birmingham - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:18.65
1:19.27
1:19.96
1:20.36
1:25.01
1:26.13
1:27.42
1:32.62
1:32.99
1:34.58
1:35.47
1:36.68

1:38.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.96
1:19.27
1:18.65
1:20.36
1:25.01
1:27.42
1:26.13
1:38.39
1:36.68

1:32.62
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

347
339
330
325
274
264
252
212
210
199
194
186
177

WA Pts

330
339
347
325
274
252
264
177
186
212

Round

I I T

I I T I I T

Round

F

I I I T

N

I

Date

08/11/15
04/12/16
241117
29/08/15
16/11/14
03/11/13
1711113
13/10/12
04/12/11
08/10/11
20/11/11
04/11/112
18/11/12

Date

241117
04/12/16
08/11/15
29/08/15
16/11/14
1711113
03/11/13
18/11/12
04/11/12
13/10/12

Meet

City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Wakefield Club Championships - Sprints
Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Wakefield Club Championships
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012

BG North East Region Championships
Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Wakefield SC Time Trials

City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Wakefield Club Championships

Meet

City of Wakefield Club Championships - Sprints
City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Wakefield Club Championships
Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Wakefield Club Championships

City of Wakefield Club Championships

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012

Venue

Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Sheffield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Wakefield
Wakefield

Wakefield

Venue
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Sheffield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 4

3

4
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 2
Co Wakefield 2
Co Wakefield 2
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 4

Club Swam Under Level

Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 4

4

3

4
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 4
Co Wakefield 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:32.99 210 H 04/12/11 BG North East Region Championships Sunderland Co Wakefield 2
1:35.47 194 H 20/11/11 City of Wakefield SC Time Trials Wakefield Co Wakefield 4
1:34.58 199 H 08/10/11 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Co Wakefield 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



