Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louis Allison - (523502) - The University Of Birmingham - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.65	347	Н	08/11/15	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield		4
1:19.27	339	Н	04/12/16	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:19.96	330	F	24/11/17	City of Wakefield Club Championships - Sprints	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:20.36	325	Н	29/08/15	Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield		3
1:25.01	274	Н	16/11/14	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield		4
1:26.13	264	Н	03/11/13	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:27.42	252	F	17/11/13	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:32.62	212	Н	13/10/12	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012	Sheffield	Co Wakefield	2
1:32.99	210	Н	04/12/11	BG North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Co Wakefield	2
1:34.58	199	Н	08/10/11	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Wakefield	2
1:35.47	194	Н	20/11/11	City of Wakefield SC Time Trials	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:36.68	186	Н	04/11/12	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:38.39	177	F	18/11/12	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:38.39	177	F	18/11/12	City of Wakefield Club Championships	wakefield	Go wakefield	

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.96	330	F	24/11/17	City of Wakefield Club Championships - Sprints	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:19.27	339	Н	04/12/16	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:18.65	347	Н	08/11/15	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield		4
1:20.36	325	Н	29/08/15	Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield		3
1:25.01	274	Н	16/11/14	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield		4
1:27.42	252	F	17/11/13	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:26.13	264	Н	03/11/13	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:38.39	177	F	18/11/12	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:36.68	186	Н	04/11/12	City of Wakefield Club Championships	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:32.62 Copyright 2024	212 4	Н	13/10/12	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012	Sheffield	Co Wakefield Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
1:32.99	210	Н	04/12/11	BG North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Co Wakefield	2
1:35.47	194	Н	20/11/11	City of Wakefield SC Time Trials	Wakefield	Co Wakefield	4
1:34.58	199	Н	08/10/11	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Wakefield	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS